
   

   
 

 Everybody’s connecting. 
 
 
 

 
AGM732F Fiber 1000BASE-LX SFP GBIC Module 

Product Setup Sheet

Package Contents 
• AGM732F GBIC Module 
• Installation guide 
• Warranty/Support Information card 
 
 
Product Description 
AGM732F Fiber 1000BASE-LX GBIC Module 

 
NETGEAR Part #/UPC# AGM732F      606449034493 

Distributor Part #s Ingram             D50738 
Tech Data        073290 
ASI                  27078 
D&H                     AGM732FNA 
Synnex             

Product Availability Date February 2004 
Case Pack 1 
Case Dimensions (in/mm) 10.75 x 9.96 x 3.66 in 

273 x 253 x 93 mm 
Case Weight (lbs/kg) 1.07 lbs./486.3g 
Brown Box Dimensions (in/mm) 7.05 x 5.31 x 1.89 in 

179 x 135 x 48 mm 
Brown Box Weight (lbs/kg) .25 lbs/115 g 
Warranty Five year 
Pricing $700 

 
Main Selling Points  
•  
 
 
Most Important Features 

• Adds fiber optic connectivity to the GSM7324, GSM7312, GSM7224, and FSM7326P 
• Small size for high density fiber connections 
• Meets SFP GBIC standard for use with any SFP GBIC compliant slot 
• 1000BASE-LX connectivity over 10Km 
• LC connector 
• Works with 9 µm single mode cabling 
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